
Wertungsläufe

Punkte
gesamt

(1)
Geisenhofer, Florian
AMC Sonnefeld e.V.

4/108
10,63

10,63

(2)
Krauß, Lukas
AMC Roth e.V.

49/108
6,46

6,46

(3)
Bammes, Rainer
1. AMC Zirndorf e.V.

71/108
4,43

4,43

(4)
Grünbaum, Ben
AMC Bad Windsheim e.V.

74/108
4,15

4,15

(5)
Friedel, Tobias
MSF Frammersbach e.V.

89/108
2,76

2,76

ENDE                    * = Streichergebnis
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